

Harsco to Participate in Seaport Global Transports & Industrials Conference

March 16, 2018

CAMP HILL, Pa., March 16, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Harsco Corporation (NYSE:HSC) announced today that Company management is participating in the Seaport Global Transports and Industrials Conference in Coral Gables, Florida on Wednesday, March 21, 2018. Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer Pete Minan, Vice President of Treasury Mike Kolinsky and Investor Relations Director Dave Martin will meet with various investors at the conference to discuss the Company's global operations and strategic priorities.

About Harsco Corporation

Harsco Corporation is a diversified industrial company providing a range of onsite services and engineered products to the global steel, energy and railway sectors. Harsco's common stock is a component of the S&P SmallCap 600 Index and the Russell 2000 Index. Additional information can be found at www.harsco.com.

Investor Contact

David Martin
717.612.5628

Media Contact

Jay Cooney
717.730.3683

damartin@harsco.com jcooney@harsco.com



Harsco Corporation